Position Other Positions Held

Water Pump Operator Il
Water Division Manager
Water Distribution Operator IlI
Water Distribution Operator IlI
Water Distribution Il

Water Pump Operator Il
Water Distribution Foreman
Water Operations Foreman
Water Pump Operator Il
Water Distribution Operator IlI
Water Distribution Operator IlI
Water Distribution Operator Il
Water Service Representative Il
Water Service Representative
Water Distribution Operator Il
Water Distribution Il

Water Meter Reader |

Water Meter Reader |

Water Division Manager

Intermediate Typist Clerk-
Hourly

Maintenance Helper-Hourly

Maintenance Helper-Hourly

City

South Gate
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate

South Gate
South Gate

Department

Public Works-Water
Public Works-Water
Public Works-Water
Public Works-Water
Public Works-Water
Public Works-Water
Public Works-Water
Public Works-Water
Public Works-Water
Public Works-Water
Public Works-Water
Public Works-Water
Public Works-Water
Public Works-Water
Public Works-Water
Public Works-Water
Public Works-Water
Public Works-Water
Public Works-Water
Public Works-Water

Public Works-Water
Public Works-Water

Total Wages

$98,242
$90,839
$89,447
$88,075
$87,715
$81,580
$80,212
$78,917
$73,275
$70,988
$65,837
$61,846
$58,484
$55,584
$54,331
$53,385
$43,785
$43,733
$33,475
$28,199

$14,389
$5,949

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,678
$32,957
$27,299
$27,996
$27,440
$17,178
$28,547
$26,309
$27,457
$27,623
$23,496
$25,121
$27,694
$22,826
$15,256
$27,434
$24,350
$24,525

$5,890

$4,037

$0
$0



