Position O	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water Pump Operator II		South Gate	Public Works-Water	\$98,242	\$24,678
Water Division Manager		South Gate	Public Works-Water	\$90,839	\$32,957
Water Distribution Operator III		South Gate	Public Works-Water	\$89,447	\$27,299
Water Distribution Operator III		South Gate	Public Works-Water	\$88,075	\$27,996
Water Distribution III		South Gate	Public Works-Water	\$87,715	\$27,440
Water Pump Operator II		South Gate	Public Works-Water	\$81,580	\$17,178
Water Distribution Foreman		South Gate	Public Works-Water	\$80,212	\$28,547
Water Operations Foreman		South Gate	Public Works-Water	\$78,917	\$26,309
Water Pump Operator II		South Gate	Public Works-Water	\$73,275	\$27,457
Water Distribution Operator III		South Gate	Public Works-Water	\$70,988	\$27,623
Water Distribution Operator III		South Gate	Public Works-Water	\$65,837	\$23,496
Water Distribution Operator II		South Gate	Public Works-Water	\$61,846	\$25,121
Water Service Representative II		South Gate	Public Works-Water	\$58,484	\$27,694
Water Service Representative		South Gate	Public Works-Water	\$55,584	\$22,826
Water Distribution Operator II		South Gate	Public Works-Water	\$54,331	\$15,256
Water Distribution III		South Gate	Public Works-Water	\$53,385	\$27,434
Water Meter Reader I		South Gate	Public Works-Water	\$43,785	\$24,350
Water Meter Reader I		South Gate	Public Works-Water	\$43,733	\$24,525
Water Division Manager		South Gate	Public Works-Water	\$33,475	\$5,890
Intermediate Typist Clerk- Hourly		South Gate	Public Works-Water	\$28,199	\$4,037
Maintenance Helper-Hourly		South Gate	Public Works-Water	\$14,389	\$0
Maintenance Helper-Hourly		South Gate	Public Works-Water	\$5,949	\$0